Time of Service Price List

Prices as of June 1 2023 prices subject to change

Always confirm pricing with office

Adjustment only $50
Pediatric Adjustment (up to age 5) $40
Acupuncture only $55
Auricular Acupuncture $55
Children’s Acupressure $25
Acupuncture and Adjustment together $90
New Patient Consultation $75
New Patient Consultation without treatment $100
Taping $20
Cupping $25
Sports/School Physicals $50
Acupuncture Package $225
Annual Adjustment Package $2000

Please note that we do not accept Medicare or Medicaid

Please call the office to see if your insurance 1s accepted



Financial Arrangement Policy

The established financial policy of this office is that payment in full is due at time of
service. We accept payment in the form of cash, check, money order, Debit, and debit card.
Please read the following explanation of our financial arrangements policy and select the one that
would be easiest and most appropriate for you.

Patients without insurance

If you do not have insurance, we request you pay in full at the time of service. We will
charge $50 if you do not call within 24 hours of your scheduled appointment. If an acupuncture
package is purchased, (five acupuncture sessions for the price of four) it is non-refundable.

Patients with insurance

If you have qualifying insurance, we will prepare and file your insurance claims for you.
Patients who carry health insurance should remember that professional services are rendered and
charged to the patient and not the insurance companies. You are responsible for all charges
regardless of whether or not they are covered by insurance. We will wait up to Ninety days for
insurers to pay their portion of the claim. Under this arrangement you are responsible for paying
a co-pay and/or any non-covered portions and any deductible that you may have to satisfy at the
time the services are rendered. If statements are not fully paid within ninety days after their
dates, you are responsible to pay Dr. Chamein Clark-Witter any and all reasonable costs
incurred. You are required to present a valid Insurance card for us to make a photocopy of along
with a valid photo ID for us to bill your insurance.

Our practice is dedicated to providing chiropractic, and health care to as many patients as
possible. Our charges are well within the range considered “usual and customary” by most
insurance carriers; however, some insurance companies have arbitrarily determined their own
“schedule of payment,” which may be more or less than our regular fees. Please note that some
services may be considered as non-covered under some policy limitations

We charge $50 if you do not call within 24 hours of your scheduled appointment. For no
show appointments, the charge will go directly to you, not your insurance. If your check is
returned, you will be charged a $30 return check fee.



